Classement Nom

2*
5*
6*

1 SLC8

2 SLC10

3 SLC9

4 FGON3

5 DBG2

6 CSA3

7 FGON4

8 PSD3

9 CSA2
ISM3 open
SLC11 open
FGON open

Puce

1269924 Min
1269916 Min
1269925 Min
1269907 Min
1269927 Min
1269903 Min
1269908 Min
1269915 Min
1269902 Min
1269912 Min
1269917 Lyc
1269931 Min

Categorie

TIMEO
JOACHIM
ELIOTT
STANISLAS
LIAM
JULIA
ANTONIN
TRISTAN
CLARA
ANTONIN
JULIEN
CLEMENT

NAOMI
LENA
EMA
OSCAR
CERISE
PACOME
THEO
MELINE
THEO
PIERRICK
NATHAN
ENZO

BASTIEN
PIERRE
NOLANN
ALICE
YOAN
LEA
MATTIAS
AUBIN
MEMPRE
THOMAS

ROMARIC



